Pile Guide Specifications Table
No. D(mm) Single Weight（kg） Accessories
ALP305 305 29
can be customzied
ALP406 406 31
ALP508 508 33
ALP610 610 35
ALP711 711 37
Pile GuidePile Guide
 The pile guide structure is made of 6000 series marinetime grade aluminum alloy.
 The pile guide is connected with the pontoon to form a whole with high structural strength.
 Integral roller bracket, the roller is made of noise-reducing PU material.

FRP DECK FRP DECK
Square Steel Pile Guide
for Finger Pontoon
Triangular Steel Pile Guide
Exterior Square Steel Pile Guide
No. Pile Guide
No.
Pile
Diameter
(mm)
Single
Weight
(kg)
Matching
Components
1 SSPG305 305 157 Nylon Roller
SS Pin Roll
SS Bolt
Rubber Fender
2 SSPG406 406 185
3 SSPG529 529 206
4 SSPG630 630 224
No. Pile Guide
No.
Pile
Diameter(
mm)
Single
Weight
(kg)
Matching
Components
1 TSSPG305 305 157 Nylon Roller
SS Pin Roll
SS Bolt
Rubber Fender
2 TSSPG406 406 185
3 TSSPG529 529 206
4 TSSPG630 630 224
FRP DECK
Triangular Frame and Water and
Electricity Pedestal
From Concept to Completion, Building a Unique Marine Masterpiece. FROM NOTHING TO EVERYTHING,WE FOCUS ON BULIDING THE BEST MARINE